
timeGARDEN FURNITURE COLLECTION 2018



4

The World’s finest
GARDEN
FURNITURE



5

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



42LIDO

20SCANDIC

Scandic

OrionMistral

Cava18

5238

34

Evora

Coruna

Oslo

Mistral

Aragon

Savoy

Savoy

22

24

40

5844

26

28

Cordoba & EssenceTriana 5036

Galaxy

Luxor

Duke

Fidji

Luxor

56

14

32

30

16

54BYRON

46POLO

Premium 48

CONTENTS

4



10684 SUMMITECO

Brighton & Buckingham 98

Loire & Olivia 94

Cool 88

Valentine Pure

Kingston

100

102

Parasols

Bellini

110

108

Product information 116

Chivas 64

Nexxt 108

Madras

Dias

66

68

Lisboa 74

Lucca & Forio 78

Edge 82 Goa & Passion 104

Panama 86

60

70LISBOA

ALMERIA

Tavira 62

Lisboa 72

5



Frits Wolf Sr. started a petshop in 
1967 in Nijmegen The Netherlands. 
In the early 70’s he then started 
selling some garden furniture items. 
From the mid eighties the trade in 
garden furniture became the 
core business.

In 1999 his son Frits Wolf Jr. took 
over the family business and in 
2003 created the new brand 
4 Seasons Outdoor.

Quality, all weather and comfort 
were the main design criteria and 
they still are today. From the year 
2000 dedicated focus in Belgium, 
Germany and United Kingdom 
were established to fill in the needs 
of the local markets even better.
Nowadays 4 Seasosns Outdoor 
has become a premium brand in 
garden furniture wich products are 
sold worldwide. Over 2000 people 
are working in business related to 4 
Seasons Outdoor.

We continue to develop new 
wicker techniques with a high 
dose of creativity, quality and 
craftsmanship. We want to keep 
surprising with extraordinary, 
innovative, timeless and trendy 
wicker styles. That is our mission, 
our drive.

6



4 Seasons Outdoor furniture are 
not standard mass-produced 
items! Each products starts 
with an idea, a sketch for a 
new design. Our own people 
create and develop the design.
With great love and attention for 
comfort and durability, but also 
for a lovely comfortable arm rest, 

special chair legs and surprising 
colour combinations. Together 
with our wicker specialists and 
designers we’ve been developing 
extraordinarily, innovative and solid 
models for nearly 20 years. We use 
only the finest and materials. That’s 
why we offer 10 year warranty on 
our Hularo wicker products.

Hularo is synonymous with the 
absolute top in synthetic wicker. 
That’s why we give a guarantee 
of no less than 10 years on our 
wicker! It’s easy to clean, durable 
and resistant to UV rays, salt water, 
lotions, chlorine and alcohol. It’s 
not easy to tell Hularo apart from 
real rattan, except for the countless 
benefits it offers compared 
to natural materials. Hularo is 
colourfast and available in a wide 
range of natural tints. 

The materials contain no hazardous 
substances and can be fully recycled.

Our frames are powder-coated 
for a beautiful matte finish and 
higher durability. Underneath 
the wickerwork is a strong and 
well finished frame. We believe 
in the combination of passionate 
craftsmanship and the finest quality

DESIGN

QUALITY

DEVELOPMENT 
& INNOVATION

7



DID 
YOU 
KNOW...
...our wicker workers spend an 
average of 3 days on one furniture 
item? Every piece of furniture 
is crafted with a lot of care and 
attention, as you will see and feel. 
Quality, craftsmanship and a love 
for design: those are the three 
ingredients that constitute 
4 Seasons Outdoor garden furniture.

HAND
MADE

WITH PASSION

8



see all
 the  

possibi
lities 

with ou
r 4SO 

media c
entre

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE 
INTERACTIVE 4SO APP AND
  SOCIAL       MEDIA     CHANNELS

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS
Our special foam can handle rain 
and temperature differences, the 
Olefin cushion covers are strong, 
colourfast and very durable.  
Ready to face any weather condition!  

 

SUNBRELLA
At 4 Seasons Outdoor we also use 
Sunbrella fabric for its unmatched 
quality and durability, in some of 
our ranges. The fabric is resistant 
to both chemical and environmental 
pollutants and it is incredibly easy 
to maintain. Most common dirt and 
stains can be easily cleaned using 
water and in some cases mild soap. 

TWITCHEL
Leading manufacturer of weather 
resistant materials for sunscreens 
and sun foil and plastics for garden 
furniture. In the products of 
4 Seasons Outdoor we use 
Twitchell high-quality textilene and  
Leisure Tex.

STAINLESS STEEL
Stainless steel garden furniture is 
very popular. An oxide film coating 
not only means that the metal 
will continue to gleam for years 
to come, but the high-quality 
composition makes stainless steel  
stronger than aluminium.  
This makes it possible to create 
furniture with innovative contours.

ALL WEATHER

9



OUR COLLECTION CONSISTS 
OF BEAUTIFUL SETS AND 
COMBINATIONS, BUT IS ALSO VERY 
SUITABLE TO MIX AND MATCH!  
WARM TEAK COMBINED WITH COLD 
STEEL, OR DIFFERENT COLOR 
CHAIRS AROUND A ROBUST DINING 
TABLE FOR EXAMPLE. GO FOR LESS 
PREDICTABLE COMBINATIONS AND 
DISCOVER EXCITING CONTRASTS.

for example:

+ +

213255
LUXOR living chair with 2 cushions

213277
DONUT little
pebble

213286, 213287, 213288, 213289
TRIANA set 
with island & cushions

10



Colour
BLEN

D

combine different 
chairs and mix it up!

add different patterns for 
a unique look & feel

Mix of
 MAT

ERIA
LS

use different 
materials but one 

color scheme 213275
DONUT big
pebble

213260
SCANDIC living chair 
with 2 cushions

213302
LISBOA  dining chair
alu legs

213272
SAVOY  dining chair
batik

19305
ECO  stacking dining chair 
antracite

90410
DERBY  dining table
teak  240 x 100 cm

213285
CORUNA  stacking chair
webbing

212866
PINAMAR TAUPE  30 X 30 CM  

212865
PINAMAR ORANGE  30 X 30 CM  

213278
DONUT little 
anthracite

Pattern
PARTY

213285
CORUNA stacking chair webbing

213324
SUMATRA tables, set of 2

213306
MIGUEL Planter Small teak 
213307
MIGUEL Planter Medium teak 

19289
COOL side table with handle ø 60cm seashell
19282
COOL side table with handle ø 60cm taupe

11



WEBBING
wicker in full size

PROVANCE
wicker in full size

PEARL
wicker in full size

WHITE LATTE
wicker in full size

Hularo is synonymous with the 

absolute top in synthetic wicker. 

That’s why we give a guarantee 

of no less than 10 years on our 

wicker! It’s easy to clean, durable 

and resistant to UV rays, salt water, 

lotions, chlorine and alcohol. It’s 

not easy to tell Hularo apart from 

real rattan, except for the countless 

benefits it offers compared 

to natural materials. Hularo is 

colourfast and available in a wide 

range of natural tints. The materials 

contain no hazardous substances 

and can be fully recycled.

POLYLOOM ICE
wicker in full size

POLYLOOM 
TAUPE

wicker in full size

COLONIAL
wicker in full size

POLYLOOM 
PEBBLE
wicker in full size

ICE
wicker in full size

POLYLOOM 
ANTHRACITE

wicker in full size

PURE
wicker in full size

BLACK 
PEPPER
wicker in full size

ROCK
wicker in full size

BATIK
wicker in full size

1212



Stylish design and robust quality:  
celebrate being outdoors in every season with
4 Seasons Outdoor garden furniture!  
High-quality design furniture that allows you  
to enjoy the sun, but which can easily cope 
with a shower. 4 Seasons Outdoor offers 
garden furniture and accessories in wicker, 
stainless steel, textilene and teak. With its 
extensive range, 4 Seasons Outdoor has a set 
that suits every style and every garden.  
An innovative A-brand with class! 

4 Seasons Outdoor garden furniture stands 
out in terms of quality, style and detail  
– all innovative creations by leading 
designers, combining a fabulous finish  
with ergonomic comfort and durability. 

Unsurprisingly, 4 Seasons Outdoor offers a five year 
guarantee on all its garden furniture, from lounge garden 
furniture to teak sets and from stainless steel items to 
exclusive garden tables, except for protective covers and 
maintenance products. On our wicker we give a 
guarantee of even 10 years. For terms and conditions, 
visit www.4seasonsoutdoor.com.

Did you know that all 4SO products are supplied with all 
weather cushions? The cushions can handle a shower or 
two, so you don’t have to worry about them if it starts to 
rain. Thanks to the special foam, water and temperature 
have no influence, while the Dacron material ensures that 
the cushions retain their shape. 
4SO all weather cushions are made from 100% weather-
resistant textile and are guaranteed UV-resistant and 
fungus-free. They are also environmentally friendly and 
can be recycled.

To clean and maintain the cushion covers,  
the following instructions apply:
• Wash in a washing machine or by hand at 40 °C
• Tumble drying permitted (medium temperature)
• Do not chemically clean
• Ironing permitted (medium temperature)

To protect the cushions against dirt and dust,  
4SO recommends that you store them inside when not 
in use. See our storage range on page 142 as well.

GUARANTEED 
QUALITY

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

PROVANCE
wicker in full size

POLYLOOM 
ANTHRACITE

wicker in full size

ROCK
wicker in full size

BATIK
wicker in full size

13



LUXOR POLYLOOM PEBBLE

NEW!ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

14



LOUNGE 
IN STYLE

trendy design and high-quality comfort

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

Complete collection Luxor Polyloom Pebble
See page 120

contemporary
design with  
a timeless  

look and feel

15



Complete collection Luxor Polyloom Pebble 
 See page 120

contemporary
design with  
a timeless  

look and feel

LUXOR POLYLOOM PEBBLE

LET’S GO
OUTSIDE 
lovely and stylish outdoor dining 

1616



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

NEW!

17

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

17



NEW!

SCANDIC

18



ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

because it’s  
all in the details

Complete collection Scandic | See page 120

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

MAGNIFICENT
DESIGN

with outstanding comfort 

19



20

MINIMALISTIC
NEW!ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

SCANDIC

20



enjoy the  
Scandinavian  

way of life

MINIMALISTIC
high-quality design and craftmanship

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

Complete collection Scandic | See page 120
21



THEN  
AND NOW
timeless design 

NEW!

CORUNA

2222



vintage vibes  
with todays comfort

Complete collection Coruna | See page 123

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

2323



AMAZING
SHAPES
make a statement 

OSLO

2424



 a true  
eyecatcher  

from every angle

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

Complete collection Oslo | See page 120

NEW!

25



simply beautiful and  
a true work of art

Complete collection Savoy Batik | See page 120

SAVOY BATIK

PRETTY 
PATTERN
our handmade quality 

26



ALL WEATHER CUSHIONSNEW!

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

27



COMFORT
AND DESIGN
that blows your mind

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

SAVOY BATIK

28



Complete collection Savoy Batik | See page 120

pure 
craftmanship  

at it’s best

NEW!

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

2929



FIDJI

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

3030



platform lounging
combined with  
extra comfort

Complete collection Fidji | See page 121

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

HIGH-END
 DESIGN

in a mix of materials 

3131



Complete collection Duke | See page 121

robust  
materials and  

generous comfort 

DUKE

NEW!

3232



The World’s finest
W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

GARDEN
FURNITURE

3333



CAVA TEAK

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

ENDLESS
VARIATIONS
your favorite outdoor spot

3434



high quality teak  
mixed with 

innovative design

Complete collection Cava Teak | See page 122

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

ENDLESS
VARIATIONS

3535



TRIANA

TIMELESS 
SHAPES
with a trendy style 

NEW!

3636



a unique style with 
wonderful webbing 

Complete collection Triana | See page 123

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

3737



Complete collection Mistral Teak
See page 121

lounging like 
you have never 

seen before

NEW!

MISTRAL TEAK

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

38



Complete collection Mistral Teak
See page 121

INCREDIBLE 
DESIGN

and ultimate comfort

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

3939



ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

MISTRAL ALU

The World’s finest
GARDEN
FURNITURE

40



beautiful mix of 
high quality 
materials

Complete collection Mistral Alu | See page 121

NEW!

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

41



COSY AND 
ROBUST
time to sit back and relax

LIDO

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

4242



a perfect match 
with our 

Miguel planters

NEW!

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

Complete collection Lido | See page 122 4343



Complete collection Evora Teak | See page 122

EVORA TEAK

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

TIMELESS 
SHAPES
with a trendy style 

44



 because 
everybody needs  

stylish comfort 
with a twist

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

45



natural beauty

AUTHENTIC 
TEAK 

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS
Complete collection Polo Teak | See page 123

POLO TEAK

46



AUTHENTIC 
TEAK 

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

47



Hugo de Ruiter Design

MODERN 
DESIGN 

PREMIUM

4848



with a retro feel

MODERN 
DESIGN 

Complete collection Premium | See page 123

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

49



interior design brought outside 

BOLD
EYECATCHER

CORDOBA & ESSENCE

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

5050



the perfect match
cordoba and essence 
look fabulous together

Complete collection Essence | See page 128
Complete collection Cordoba | See page 124

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

5151



SOLID 
DESIGN
with a beautiful mix of materials

beautiful contrast 
between black and  

warm teak

Complete collection Orion | See page 124

ORION

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

52



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

5353



NEW!

BYRON

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

TRENDY 
SHAPES
with a perfect balance in colors and materials

5454



fresh and light 
with nice thick 

cushions

Complete collection Byron | See page 123

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

55



stylish and bright
comfort combined 

with design

Complete collection Galaxy | See page 125
 

GALAXY

DESIGNER
LOOK
comfort and durability

56



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

5757



ARAGON

create your favorite 
outdoor dining spot 

Complete collection Aragon | See page 125

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

58



EYECATCHER
innovative and stylish comfort

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

59



ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

60

ALMERIA



Complete collection Almeria | See page 125 / 126

almeria is extremely 
suitable for outside  

use because of 
the high-quality  
sunbrella fabric 

FRESH 
FURNITURE

comfort and quality combined

61

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

61



EXTREME 
COMFORT
bringing the inside outdoors 

Complete collection Tavira | See page 126

translating indoor 
design into 

outdoor furniture
 

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

62

TAVIRA



63

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



CHIVAS

6464



SUPRISING
STYLE

a brandnew 
contemporary style 
with extra comfort

Complete collection Chivas | See page 126

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

65

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

65



in handsome neutral colors

ELEGANT
MADRAS LATTE

AND BOLD

66



Complete collection Madras | See page 126

67

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS



BALANCED 
CONTRAST

DIAS BLACK PEPPER

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

68



with a modern  
look and feel

Complete collection Dias | See page 127

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

6969



LISBOA POLYLOOM ANTHRACITE

NEW!ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS
Complete collection Lisboa | See page 127

70



STYLISH 
COMFORT

trendy and sophisticated 

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

71



LISBOA POLYLOOM ICE

AROUND 
THE TABLE
contemporary outdoor dining

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS
Complete collection Lisboa | See page 127

72



7373

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



LISBOA ALU POLYLOOM ANTHRACITE

DINE IN STYLE
with amazing seating comfort

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

7474



75

Complete collection Lisboa | See page 127

create a strong 
connection between 
indoors and outdoors 

(with these trendy 
dining chairs)

75

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

Sum que dolupisquam es aut

POLYLOOM ICE
SIT DOWN AND RELAX! ELEGANT DESIGN WITH A FRESH 
LOOK AND FEEL FOR THE PERFECT DINNER PARTY OUTSIDE. 
Complete collection Lisboa | See page 127

COMF
ORT

&

class

2 millimeter Handmade 
quality weaving of the 
highest standard

76



213103
LISBOA dining chair teak legs 
with cushion
Polyloom ice

213104
LISBOA dining chair aluminium 
legs with cushion
Polyloom ice

dining chair teak legs
with cushion

dining chair aluminium 
legs with cushion

Lisboa polyloom ice | See page 127 Lisboa polyloom ice | See page 127

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

213104
NOVAS  stacking chair
Polyloom ice

stacking  
chair

Novas polyloom ice | See page 127

NEW!

77



Complete collection Lucca | See page 127
Complete collection Forio | See page 128

classy comfort 
with impeccable 

style 

LUCCA & FORIO

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

78



EVERLASTING 
COMFORT

with a contemporary look and feel

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

7979



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

Sum que dolupisquam es aut

DIVA DINING TABLES
A VERY STRONG CERAMIC TABLE TOP WITH ALL OF THE ACCOMPANYING 
ADVANTAGES AND STILL A VERY NATURAL APPEARANCE. THE ROUND 
TABLE HAS A PRACTICAL LAZY SUSAN.
Complete collection Diva | See page 132

19359
DIVA  dining table aluminium seashell 
240x110cm
ceramic anthracite

80



DURABLE AND WEATHERPROOF!

HAPPY DINING WITH THE 
DIVA DINING TABLES! FOR 
A MODERN OR CLASSIC 
DINING EXPERIENCE.  

19360
DIVA  dining table aluminium 
seashell Ø 160cm
with lazy susan + hole 
ceramic anthracite  

19331
DIVA  dining table aluminium 
taupe 240x110cm
ceramic taupe  

19334
DIVA  dining table aluminium 
taupe Ø 160cm
with lazy susan + hole 
ceramic taupe

Lazy Susan

ROBUS
T 

&

stylish

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

81



TIMELESS 
DESIGN 

EDGE

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

8282



TIMELESS 
DESIGN 

Complete collection Edge | See page 130

feel free and 
relax in style 
with edge 

83

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

83



ECO

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

The World’s finest
GARDEN

FURNITURE

Hugo de Ruiter Design8484



refined and 
timeless design

Complete collection Eco | See page 125

NEW!

85

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

85



PANAMA ANTHRACITE

contemporary style 
with great seating 

comfort

Complete collection Panama | See page 125

REFINED 
DESIGN
high quality stackable dining chairs 

86



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

8787



19299
COOL  coffee table 
anthracite 110 x 59 x 45 cm  

THE COOL COFFEE TABLE IS A TRUE EYECATCHER WITH ITS COOL 
DESIGN! THE TOP AND THE HAIRPIN LEGS GIVE THE TABLE A RETRO 
LOOK, A TRUE MUST-HAVE FOR THE COMING SEASON!

also available
19294  taupe  |  19295  seashell  |  19298  white

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

COOL STUFF
THE COOL SIDETABLE COMBINES FUNCTION AND AESTHETICS. THE 
STYLISH DESIGN INCLUDES A SMART HANDLE, ALLOWING IT TO BE ALWAYS 
MOVED TO WHERE IT IS NEEDED!
Complete collection Cool | See page 128

Retro
DESIG

N

88



Take me   with you!
19283
COOL  side table 
Ø 60 cm 
with handle, 
seashell  
H:45  W:60

19289
COOL  side table 
Ø 60 cm 
with handle, 
seashell  
H:40  W:60

also available
19282  taupe
19284  olive
19285  coral
19286  white
19287  anthracite

also available
19288  taupe
19290  olive
19291  coral
19292  white
19293  anthracite

213258
GABOR round coffee table teak 
with aluminium legs, set of 2
H:45 W:45 L:45 / H:50 W:55 L:55

213263
AXEL triangle coffee table teak
set of 2
H:45 W:45 L:45 / H:50 W:55 L:55

19532 
COOL  side table 
Ø 42 cm  
seashell  
H:40  W:42  

available in
19531	 taupe
19533	 white
19534	 antracite

19398 
COOL  side table 
Ø 42 cm
seashell  
H:55  W:42  

also available
19397    taupe
19481   white
19399   	olive
19480  	coral
19482   antracite

19536 
COOL  side table 
Ø 42 cm  
seashell  
H:45  W:42  

also available           
19535	 taupe
19537	 white
19538	 antracite

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

89



The World’s finest
GARDEN
FURNITURE

ROBUS
T 

&

stylish

MIGUEL & MAYA

213306
MIGUEL Planter Small teak

213307
MIGUEL Planter Medium teak 

90



213100  MAYA  magazine holder
white 

also available
213101 smoke grey

suitable for all  +/- 16cm arm rests 

213309  MAYA  
serving tray anthracite
34x65cm 

also available
213165 smoke grey
213167 white

213310  MAYA  serving tray 
serving tray anthracite
65x65cm

also available
213098 smoke grey
213172 white

Complete collection Maya | See page 133

THESE FUN AND STYLISH 
ACCESSORIES ARE PERFECT TO 
DECORATE YOUR GARDEN OR 
TERRACE. THEY ARE TRENDY 
BUT ALSO DURABLE AND SMART. 
BEAUTIFUL EYE-CATCHERS 
THAT EASILY CAN BE MIXED AND 
MATCHED! 

NEW!

91

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



Sum que dolupisquam es aut

PROVANCE
FROM TRADITIONAL TO CONTEMPORARY, THERE’S A CHAIR FOR EVERY 
STYLE! ENJOY EXCELLENT DESIGNS WITH HIGH-QUALITY COMFORT. 
Indigo provance | See page 132

213126
AMALFI  dining chair with 2 cushions
Provance 

212581
INDIGO  dining chair with 2 cushions 
Provance

dining chair  
with 2 cushions

dining chair 
with 2 cushions

Amalfi Provance | See page 132

REFINED DESIGN WITH A 
TOUCH OF TRADITIONAL 
COMFORT AND A MODERN 
LOOK AND FEEL

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

92



FOR THOSE LONG SUMMER 
EVENINGS, WHEN DINNER 
TURNS INTO A LATE NIGHT 
CONVERSATION ABOUT LIFE

212822
DOVER  stackable chair
Flat provance

211668
BRIGHTON  dining chair with 2 cushions 
Provance

with 2 cushions

Brighton Provance | See page 132

Dover Flat Provance | See page 133

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

93



Complete collection Olivia | See page 133
Complete collection Loire | See page 133

retro
design with  
a rural look  

and feel

OLIVIA RETRO

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

9494



LOIRE

A DETAILED
CLASSIC

LOIRE RETRO

95

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

95



PILLOWS 

SUNBRELLA
LIGHT GREY

SUNBRELLA
DARK GREY

CURIOSITY 
BLUE

CURIOSITY GREY ZEN 
BLUE

ZEN 
TAUPE

PINAMAR 
BLACK

   PINAMAR 
AQUA

30 x 30 cm 212622 212623 212867 212868 - -
30 x 60 cm 212628 212629 212872 212873 213160 213159
50 x 50 cm 213298 213299 212490 212491 212877 212878 213162 213161

BRING THE COSY INDOOR ATMOSPHERE OUTDOORS USING TRENDY 
CUSHIONS! COMBINE DIFFERENT COLOURS AND PRINTS FOR A 

SURPRISING EFFECT. THE 4SO CUSHIONS ARE THE SIMPLE AND FAST 
WAY TO GIVE YOUR LOUNGE SET A COMPLETELY NEW LOOK!

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

96



212865
PINAMAR 
ORANGE  
30 X 30 CM

212870
PINAMAR 
ORANGE  
30 X 60 CM  

212875
PINAMAR 
ORANGE  
50 X 50 CM  

212864
PINAMAR  TAUPE  
30 X 30 CM  

212869
PINAMAR  TAUPE 
30 X 60 CM  

212874
PINAMAR  TAUPE  
50 X 50 CM  

212866
PINAMAR 
GREEN  
30 X 30 CM  

212871
PINAMAR 
GREEN  
30 X 60 CM  

212876
PINAMAR 
GREEN  
50 X 50 CM  

PINAMAR ORANGE

PINAMAR TAUPE

PINAMAR GREEN

MIX 
&

match

OUTDOOR FABRICS WITH 
A UNIQUE DESIGN

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

97



BRIGHTON PURE

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

The World’s finest
GARDEN
FURNITURE

9898



luxurious seating 
comfort with a 

posh look

Complete collection Brighton Pure | See page 134

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

9999



VALENTINE PURE

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

100100



Complete collection Valentine | See page 134

ULTIMATE 
BACK PADDING

with generous dimensions

be on cloud 
nine with the 

royal valentine

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

101101



KINGSTON

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS

102102



the possibilities with 
Kingston modular

are endless!

THE ULTIMATE 
COMFORT

Complete collection Kingston | See page 135

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

103103



durable and 
modern design

Complete collection Passion | See page 125
Complete collection Goa | See page 131

GOA & PASSION

NEW!

104



GOA & PASSION

The World’s finest
GARDEN

FURNITURE

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

105105



design at its best:
comfort and style

Complete collection Summit | See page 137
Hugo de Ruiter Design

SUMMIT

106



and relax
SIT DOWN

107

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



slim and stylish  
design finished with 

high-quality teak

Complete collection Nexxt | See page 138108

NEXXT

108



The World’s finest
GARDEN

FURNITURE

109109

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



FOLDABLE
FURNITURE
belle of the ball

BELLINI

Complete collection Bellini | See page 139110110



111111

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



TOLEDO  
mid grey frame

polyester cover with flap 
pole Ø 38 mm

PUSH UP  
mid grey frame
polyester cover
pole Ø 35 mm

Ø 250 cm
08485	 anthracite 
08486	 taupe

Ø 300 cm
08562	 anthracite
08563	 taupe
08564	 willow green
08582	 light blue
08584	 cream mustard

TOLEDO  
mid grey frame

polyester cover with flap 
pole Ø 38 mm

PUSH UP  
mid grey frame
polyester cover
pole Ø 35 mm

Ø 300 cm
08400	 ecru
08403	 anthracite 
08412	 taupe

Ø 350 cm
08404	 ecru
08407	 anthracite 
08414	 taupe

200 x 300 cm 
08408	 ecru
08411	 anthracite 
08416	 taupe

200 x 250 cm
08519	 ecru
08520	 anthracite 
08521	 taupe

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT 
AND TILTING FUNCTION

TILTING FUNCTION

112

PARASOLS



SHANGHAI  
Solefin fabric

pole Ø 38 mm

Ø 300 cm
08488	 taupe
08490	 charcoal

ecru

charcoal

grey

taupe

anthracite

MADERA
brushed aluminium frame 

polyester cover
pole Ø 38 mm

SHANGHAI  
Solefin fabric

pole Ø 38 mm 

MADERA  
brushed aluminium frame 

polyester cover
pole Ø 38 mm

250 x 250 cm
08440	 ecru
08442	 anthracite 
08443	 taupe

Ø 250 cm 
08444	 taupe
08446	 charcoal

200 x 300 cm 
08430	 ecru
08431	 anthracite 
08432	 taupe

HIGH QUALITY
PARASOLS

with central pole

TILTING FUNCTION & FLEXIBLE 
FIBERGLASS FRAMING

TILTING FUNCTION

113

W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M



SIESTA PREMIUM 
with tilt 
pole 65x80 mm

300 x 300 cm
anthracite frame 
08560	 taupe
08559	 charcoal

white frame 
08590	 taupe
08591	 charcoal

OUTDOOR LIGHT
08545  
light for outdoor parasol 
with 24 LEDs
including 3 batteries and charger

114

PARASOLS



SIESTA  
Solefin fabric
pole 65x80 mm

300 x 300 cm
anthracite frame
08456	 taupe
08458	 charcoal

white frame
08558	 taupe
08561	 charcoal

taupe

charcoal

HACIENDA
Solefin fabric 

with tilt 
pole 100x65 mm

 
300 x 400 cm

anthracite frame 
08569	 charcoal
08570	 taupe

300 x 400 cm
white frame 

08592	 charcoal
08593	 taupe

STYLISH
SHADES

115



HAVE A 
GOOD TIME

116

PARASOLS



SAMODE PAVILION
with 4 sidewalls

SIESTA  
Solefin fabric
pole 65x80 mm

Ø 350 cm
08460	 taupe
08462	 charcoal

300x300 cm 
08549 	 taupe
08550	 anthracite

MOSQUITO NET  
for Samode pavilion 
08571	 300 x 300 cm

117



4. Pinch and pan to adjust

HOW 
DOES THE 
4SO APP 
WORK?

3. Take a picture of your garden1. Browse through the products 2. Choose your favourite set

PUT 4SO IN  
YOUR GARDEN!

118



DOWNLOAD 
THE FREE 4SO 

APP NOW!

A UNIQUE SERVICE FROM 

4 SEASONS OUTDOOR:  

THE 4SO APP

View the full collection and then place 

your favourite set in your own garden! 

To do this, just select a set and use the 

camera function on your iPhone or iPad 

to position the set in your garden.  

You can save a picture or share it by 

email, Twitter or Facebook. Download it 

for free, search for 4SO or scan the QR 

code to install right away.

4. Pinch and pan to adjust 5. Save or share your picture 6. Try again with any of our products!

FREE

DOWNLOAD!

119



PRODUCT INFORMATION

LUXOR

OSLO

213254
LUXOR dining chair aluminium legs 
with cushion polyloom pebble
H:94 W:56 L:62 D:47 SH:49 AH:64

213265
OSLO living chair rope
with 2 cushions
H:81 W:80 L:83 D:51 SH:42 AH:64

213272
SAVOY dining chair aluminium legs
with cushion batik
H: 94 W: 65 L: 65 D: 47 SH: 49 AH: 63

213259
SCANDIC dining chair rope
with cushion
H:86 W:63 L:65 D:49 SH:46 AH:65

213255
LUXOR living chair 
with 2 cushions polyloom pebble
H:97 W:80 L:90 D:56 SH:44 AH:58

213266
OSLO modular corner rope
with 3 cushions
H:81 W:83 L: 83 D:51 SH:42 64

213273
SAVOY living chair with seat and back 
cushion batik
H: 101 W: 85 L: 83 D: 47 SH: 45 AH: 55

213260
SCANDIC living chair rope
with 2 cushions
H:83 W:77 L:77 D:56 SH:37 AH:58

213256
LUXOR living bench 2.5 seaters 
with 4 cushions polyloom pebble
H:97 W:167 L:90 D:56 SH:44 AH:58

213267
OSLO 2 seater right arm rope
with 4 cushions
H:81 W:128 L: 83 D:51 SH:42 64

213274
SAVOY footstool with cushion batik 
H: 45 W: 73 L: 55 SH:45

213269
OSLO modular center rope
with 2 cushions
H:81 W:60 L: 83 D:51 SH:42

213261
SCANDIC living bench 2 seater rope
with 4 cushions
H:83 W:138 L:77 D:56 SH:37 AH:58

213257
LUXOR footstool with cushion
polyloom pebble
H:43 W:71 L:67 SH:43 

213268
OSLO 2 seater left arm rope
with 4 cushions
H:81 W:128 L: 83 D:51 SH:42 64

213270
OSLO footstool rope
with cushion
H:42 W:70 L: 70 SH:42

213262
SCANDIC footstool rope
with cushion
H:37 W:61 L: 61 SH:37

NEW!

NEW!

SCANDIC
NEW!

SAVOY
NEW!

LARGO

212599
LARGO living chair with 2 cushions
H:70 W:70 L:82 SH:44 AH:59

212598
LARGO dining chair white with 
2 cushions
H:83 W:58 L:67 SH:48 AH:67

120



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

DUKE

213281
DUKE modular 2 seater right 
with 4 cushions
H: 73 W: 210 L:85 D: 54 AH: 35

213280
DUKE modular 2 seater left 
with 4 cushions
H: 73 W: 210 L:85 D: 54 AH: 35

213282
DUKE modular corner 
with 3 cushions
H: 73 W: 85 L: 85 D:54 AH: 35

213279
FIDJI modular corner
with 3 cushions
H: 73 W: 85 L:85 D: 67 SH: 35

213283
DUKE modular center 
with 2 cushions
H: 73 W: 85 L: 85 D:54 AH: 35

213284
DUKE coffee table
H: 26 W: 120 L:85

FIDJI

213055
FIDJI modular 2 seater left or right 
with 4 cushions, teak/aluminium
H:73 W:195 L:85 D:67 SH:35

213056
FIDJI modular center with 
2 cushions, teak/aluminium
H:73 W:85 L:85 D:67 SH:35

213057
FIDJI modular corner/coffee table
teak/aluminium
H:26 W:85 L:85

NEW!

NEW!

MISTRAL

MISTRAL

19505
MISTRAL modular 2 seater 
right arm with 4 cushions
teak
H:81 W:185 L:90 D:55 SH:42

19506
MISTRAL modular 2 seater 
left arm with 4 cushions
teak
H:81 W:185 L:90 D:55 SH:42

19507
MISTRAL modular corner
with 3 cushions
teak
H:81 W:90 L:90 D:55 SH:42

NEW!

NEW!

19509
MISTRAL modular 2 seater 
left arm with 4 cushions
seashell
H:81 W:185 L:90 D:55 SH:42

19510
MISTRAL modular corner 
with 3 cushions
seashell
H:81 W:75 L:90 D:55 SH:42

19553
MISTRAL modular center
with 2 cushions
seashell
H:81 W:75 L:90 D:55 SH:42

19511
MISTRAL corner/coffee table
seashell
H:32 W:90 L:90

19565
MISTRAL modular 2 seater 
right arm with 4 cushions
seashell
H:81 W:185 L:90 D:55 SH:42

212601
LARGO footstool with cushion
H:44 W:60 L:60

212602
LARGO coffee table frame
W:70 L:120

212600
LARGO living bench 2.5 seaters with 
4 cushions
H:70 W:160 L:82 SH:44 AH:59

121



PRODUCT INFORMATION

LIDO

19512
LIDO modular corner/end
with 2 cushions
teak
H:78 W:81 L:81 D:50 SH:44 AH:63

19513
LIDO modular center 
with 2 cushions
teak
H:78 W:73 L:81 D:50 SH:44

19514
LIDO modular island
with cushion
teak
H:44 W:73 L:81 SH:44

19515
LIDO corner cushion
teak

EVORA TEAK

213058
EVORA TEAK corner unit with 
3 cushions
H:82 W:80 L:80 D:50 SH:45

213059
EVORA TEAK 2 seater right arm with 
3 cushions
H:82 W:146 L:80 D:50 SH:45 AH:62

213060
EVORA TEAK 2 seater left arm with 
3 cushions
H:82 W:146 L:80 D:50 SH:45 AH:62

213061
EVORA TEAK center with 
2 cushions
H:82 W:65 L:80 D:50 SH:45

213062
EVORA TEAK coffee table / island 
80 x 60 cm
H:33 W:80 L:60

213063
EVORA TEAK living chair with 
2 cushions
H:82 W:77 L:80 D:50 SH:45 AH:62

213064
EVORA TEAK 2.5 seater bench with 
4 cushions
H:82 W:162 L:80 D:50 SH:45 AH:62

POLO TEAK

19270
POLO TEAK 2 seater bench with 
right arm and 3 cushions
H:85 W:143 L:78 D:55 SH:45 AH:78

NEW!

19508
MISTRAL corner/coffee table
teak
H:32 W:90 L:90

CAVA TEAK

212885
CAVA TEAK corner unit with 
3 cushions, teak/aluminium
H:82 W:80 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:61

212886
CAVA TEAK 2 seater right arm with 
3 cushions, teak/aluminium
H:82 W:145 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:61

212887
CAVA TEAK 2 seater left arm with 
3 cushions, teak/aluminium
H:82 W:145 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:61

212888
CAVA TEAK center with 
2 cushions, teak/aluminium
H:82 W:65 L:80 D:54 SH:44

212889
CAVA TEAK coffee table/island 
teak/aluminium
H:32 W:78 L:78

212890
CAVA TEAK living chair with 
2 cushions, teak/aluminium
H:82 W:76 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:61

19552
MISTRAL modular center
with 2 cushions
teak
H:81 W:75 L:90 D:55 SH:42

122



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

TRIANA

213286
TRIANA modular corner/end webbing 
with 2 cushions
H: 75 W: 85 L: 85 D: 52 SH: 41 AH: 64

213287
TRIANA modular center webbing 
with 2 cushions
H: 75 W: 75 L: 85 D: 52 SH: 41

213288
TRIANA modular island webbing 
with cushion
H: 41 W: 85 L: 85 D: 41

213289
TRIANA corner with cushion

19273
POLO TEAK corner cushion right

19354
POLO TEAK corner cushion left 

19274
POLO TEAK coffee table 
H:40 W:110 L:68

19275
POLO TEAK living chair with 
2 cushions
H:85 W:89 L:78 D:50 SH:45 AH:78

19271
POLO TEAK 2 seater bench with left 
arm and 3 cushions 
H:85 W:143 L:78 D:55 SH:45 AH:78

19272
POLO TEAK island with cushion 
H:45 W:69 L:71

PREMIUM

19276
PREMIUM 2 seater bench right arm 
and 3 cushions, anthracite 
H:87 W:140 L:81 D:55 SH:45 AH:70

19277
PREMIUM 2 seater bench left arm 
and 3 cushions, anthracite 
H:87 W:140 L:81 D:55 SH:45 AH:70

19278
PREMIUM island with cushion
anthracite
H:45 W:66 L:66

19279
PREMIUM island teak top
anthracite
H:28 W:63 L:63

NEW!

213285
CORUNA stacking chair webbing
H: 86 W: 53 L:58 D: 45 SH: 46 AH: 68

CORUNA
NEW!

19524
BYRON corner 
with 3 cushions
white
H:79 W:80 L:80 D:53 SH:43 AH:60

19525
BYRON center
with 2 cushions
white
H:79 W:65 L:80 D:53 SH:43

19526
BYRON island
with cushion
white
H:43 W:65 L:78

19527
BYRON coffee table
white
H:44 W:120 L:75

19528
BYRON set of 2 arms
teak
W:6 L:72

BYRON
NEW!

123



PRODUCT INFORMATION

19376
CORDOBA corner cushion left
anthracite

19372
CORDOBA 3 seater with 2 arms 
and 6 cushions, anthracite 
H:75 W:257 L:90 D:55 SH:40 AH:65

19373
CORDOBA center with 2 cushions
anthracite
H:75 W:74 L:90 D:55 SH:40

19374
CORDOBA island with cushion
anthracite
H:40 W:74 L:74

19375
CORDOBA corner cushion right
anthracite

ORION

ORION

19364
ORION 3 seater 2 arms and 
6 cushions
H:75 W:240 L:84 D:53 SH:42 AH:63

19554
ORION 3 seater 2 arms and 
6 cushions stainless steel
H:75 W:240 L:84 D:53 SH:42 AH:63
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19365
ORION 2 seater right arm with 
5 cushions
H:75 W:157 L:84 D:53 SH:42 AH:63

19555
ORION 2 seater left arm with 
5 cushions stainless steel
H:75 W:157 L:84 D:53 SH:42 AH:63
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19367
ORION center with 2 cushions
H:75 W:74 L:84 D:53 SH:42

19556
ORION center with 2 cushions
stainless steel
H:75 W:74 L:84 D:53 SH:42
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19368
ORION island with cushion
H:42 W:74 L:84

19557
ORION island with cushion 
stainless steel
H:42 W:74 L:84
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

GALAXY

19266
GALAXY island seashell 
with cushion
H:45 W:73 L:81

19263
GALAXY 3 seater 2 arms seashell 
with 4 cushions
H:85 W:230 L:81 D:50 SH:45 AH:64

19264
GALAXY 2 seater left arm with 
3 cushions
H:85 W:155 L:81 D:50 SH:45 AH:64

19265
GALAXY 2 seater right arm with 
3 cushions
H:85 W:155 L:81 D:50 SH:45 AH:64

19281
PREMIUM living chair with 
2 cushions, anthracite
H:87 W:95 L:81 D:50 SH:45 AH:70

CORDOBA

19371
CORDOBA 2 seater with 1 arm and 
4 cushions, anthracite 
H:75 W:165 L:90 D:55 SH:40 AH:65

19280
PREMIUM corner cushion
anthracite

124



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

ALMERIA

COSMO

19267
GALAXY corner cushion right

19197
COSMO modular 2 seater left arm 
white with 5 cushions
H:80 W:155 L:82 D:50 SH:43 AH:64

19268
GALAXY corner cushion left

19198
COSMO modular 2 seater right arm 
white with 5 cushions
H:80 W:155 L:82 D:50 SH:43 AH:64

19269
GALAXY living chair seashell 
with 2 cushions
H:85 W:89 L:81 D:50 SH:45 AH:64

19199
COSMO modular island white with 
cushion
H:43 W:74 L:82

213134 
ALMERIA corner with 3 cushions 
upholstery, sunbrella
H:84 W:85 L:85 D:46 SH:40

213135 
ALMERIA center with 2 cushions
sunbrella
H:84 W:61 L:85 D:46 SH:40

213136 
ALMERIA 2 seater bench left arm 
with 4 cushions upholstery, sunbrella
H:84 W:127 L:85 D:46 SH:40 AH:63

19301
ECO stacking dining chair aluminium
seashell
H:84 W:60 L:66 SH:43 AH:65

19305
ECO stacking dining chair aluminium
anthracite
H:84 W:60 L:66 SH:43 AH:65

ECO

19530
ECO cushion seat and back 
light grey

NEW!

19496
PASSION stacking chair 
stainless steel grey
H:91 W:55 L:65 D:47 SH:46 AH:65

PASSION

19539
PANAMA stacking chair upholstery
anthracite
H:88 W:54 L:65 D:46 SH:47 AH:64

ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY:
19540 stainless steel

19541
PASSION cantilever chair
stainless steel grey
H:91 W:55 L:65 D:47 SH:46 AH:65
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19564
PROMO NEXXT stacking chair 
stainless steel
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

213291
ARAGON dining chair aluminium
light grey sunbrella
H: 88 W: 54 L: 65 D: 47 SH: 51 67

ARAGON
NEW!

PANAMA
NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

125



PRODUCT INFORMATION

213115
MADRAS corner cushion 
white/latte

213116
MADRAS center with 2 cushions
white/latte
H:82 W:76 L:92 D:51 SH:42

213117
MADRAS island with cushion
white/latte
H:42 W:90 L:90

213118
MADRAS living chair with 2 cushions
white/latte
H:82 W:97 L:92 D:51 SH:42 AH:64

MADRAS

213114
MADRAS corner/end with 2 cushions
white/latte
H:82 W:92 L:92 D:51 SH:42 AH:64

CHIVAS

19389 
CHIVAS 2 seater module with right 
arm upholstery, silvertex
H:73 W:155 L:85 D:56 SH:41 AH:63

19390 
CHIVAS chaise lounge module with 
left arm upholstery, silvertex
H:73 W:105 L:85 D:56 SH:41 AH:63

19384 
CHIVAS corner/end module 
upholstery, silvertex
H:73 W:85 L:85 D:56 SH:41

19385 
CHIVAS center module upholstery
silvertex
H:73 W:85 L:85 D:56 SH:41

19386 
CHIVAS island module upholstery
silvertex
H:41 W:85 L:85

19388 
CHIVAS 2 seater module with left 
arm upholstery, silvertex
H:73 W:155 L:85 D:56 SH:41 AH:63

213139 
ALMERIA coffee table with cushion 
upholstery, sunbrella
H:40 W:78 L:78

213137 
ALMERIA 2 seater bench right arm 
with 4 cushions upholstery, sunbrella
H:84 W:127 L:85 D:46 SH:40 AH:63

213138 
ALMERIA living chair with 
2 cushions upholstery, sunbrella
H:84 W:76 L:85 D:46 SH:40 AH:63

TAVIRA

213140 
TAVIRA corner upholstery
sunbrella
H:76 W:80 L:80 D:53 SH:41

213141 
TAVIRA center upholstery
sunbrella
H:76 W:65 L:80 D:53 SH:41

213142 
TAVIRA 2 seater bench left arm 
upholstery, sunbrella
H:76 W:146 L:80 D:53 SH:41 AH:59

213143 
TAVIRA 2 seater bench right arm 
upholstery, sunbrella
H:76 W:146 L:80 D:53 SH:41 AH:59

213144 
TAVIRA living chair upholstery
sunbrella
H:76 W:93 L:80 D:53 SH:41 AH:59

213145 
TAVIRA island coffee table 
upholstery 85 x 90 cm
sunbrella
H:41 W:90 L:85

126



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

DIAS

213122
PIAZZA stacking chair 
white/latte
H:86 W:59 L:55 D:45 SH:46 AH:68

213121
DIAS coffee table/footstool with cushion
black/black pepper
H:44 W:85 L:85 

213123
PIAZZA stacking chair 
black/black pepper
H:86 W:59 L:55 D:45 SH:46 AH:68

213120
DIAS living bench 2.5 seater 
with 4 cushions, black/black pepper
H:86 W:184 L:87 D:55 SH:44 AH:65

213186
DIAS coffee table teak top
H:35 W:85 L:85

213119
DIAS living chair with 2 cushions
black/black pepper
H:86 W:87 L:87 D:55 SH:44 AH:65

LUCCAPIAZZA

213090
LUCCA center with 2 cushions
polyloom ice
H:82 W:76 L:92 D:51 SH:42

213092
LUCCA 2 seater bench right arm 
with 4 cushions, polyloom ice
H:82 W:167 L:92 D:51 SH:42 AH:64

213091
LUCCA 2 seater bench left arm 
with 4 cushions, polyloom ice
H:82 W:167 L:92 D:51 SH:42 AH:64

213089
LUCCA corner with 3 cushions
polyloom ice
H:82 W:92 L:92 D:51 SH:42

213302
LISBOA dining chair with cushion
aluminium legs, polyloom anthracite
H:84 W:63 L:60 D:47 SH:48 AH:64

213304
LISBOA dining chair with cushion
aluminium legs, polyloom ice
H: 84 W: 63 L: 60 D: 47 SH: 48 AH: 64

213303
LISBOA dining chair with cushion
teak legs, polyloom anthracite
H:84 W:63 L:60 D:47 SH:48 AH:64

213103
LISBOA dining chair with cushion
teak legs, polyloom ice
H: 84 W: 63 L: 60 D: 47 SH: 48 AH: 64

LISBOA
NEW!

POLYLOOM ICE

213104
NOVAS stacking chair
polyloom ice
H:81 W:54 L:56 D:46 SH:45 AH:67

213105
ABERDEEN dining chair with 
cushion polyloom ice
H:87 W:57 L:60 D:45 SH:50 AH:67

213102
AMALFI dining chair with 2 cushions
polyloom ice
H:98 W:59 L:70 D:46 SH:48 AH:66

213094
LUCCA coffee table/island with 
cushion, polyloom ice
H:42 W:90 L:90

213093
LUCCA corner cushion

127



PRODUCT INFORMATION

FORIO

COOL

213096
LUCCA living bench 2.5 seater 
with 4 cushions
H:82 W:184 L:92 D:51 SH:42 AH:64

213095
LUCCA living chair with 2 cushions
polyloom ice
H:82 W:98 L:92 D:51 SH:42 AH:64

213130
FORIO coffee table ø 105 cm  
smoke grey adjustable teak top
H:45 W:105

213129
FORIO coffee table ø 105 cm  
frost grey adjustable teak top
H:45 W:105

213131
FORIO coffee table 120 x 75 x 40 cm  
adjustable teak top, frost grey
H:40 W:75 L:120

213132
FORIO coffee table 120 x 75 x 40 cm  
adjustable teak top, smoke grey
H:40 W:75 L:120

213271
MANDALAY aluminium coffee table with 
adjustable anthracite top 
H: 38 W: 120 L: 69

MANDALAY
NEW!

AXEL

213258
GABOR round coffee table teak 
with aluminium legs, set of 2
H:45 W:45 L:45 / H:50 W:55 L:55

213263
AXEL triangle coffee table teak
set of 2
 H:45 W:45 L:45 / H:50 W:55 L:55

213290
GABOR round coffee table teak 
with teak legs, set of 2
H:45 W:45 L:45/ H:50 W:55 L:55

GABOR
NEW!

NEW!

ESSENCE

19393
ESSENCE set of 2 nesting end 
table square, teak/anthracite
H:47 W:40 L:40 / H:55 W:45 L:45
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY:
19560 stainless steel

19394
ESSENCE set of 2 nesting side 
table rectangular, teak/anthracite
H:55 W:55 L:30 / H:63 W:60 L:30
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY:
19561 stainless steel

19395
ESSENCE coffee table
teak/anthracite
H:35 W:82,5 L:42,1
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY:
19562 stainless steel

19396
ESSENCE coffee table 
teak/anthracite
H:30 W:74,5 L:42,1
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY:
19563 stainless steel

19294
COOL coffee table 110x59 cm
taupe
H:45 W:59 L:110

19295
COOL coffee table 110x59 cm
seashell
H:45 W:59 L:110

19298
COOL coffee table 110x59 cm
white
H:45 W:59 L:110

19299
COOL coffee table 110x59 cm
anthracite
H:45 W:59 L:110

128



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

19289
COOL side table with handle 
ø 60cm, seashell
H:40 W:60

19290
COOL side table with handle 
ø 60cm, olive
H:40 W:60

19291
COOL side table with handle 
ø 60cm, coral
H:40 W:60

SUMATRA

19282
COOL side table with handle ø 60cm
taupe
H:45 W:60

19288
COOL side table with handle 
ø 60cm, taupe
H:40 W:60

19283
COOL side table with handle ø 60cm
seashell
H:45 W:60

19284
COOL side table with handle ø 60cm
olive
H:45 W:60

19285
COOL side table with handle ø 60cm
coral
H:45 W:60

19286
COOL side table with handle ø 60cm
white
H:45 W:60

19287
COOL side table with handle 
ø 60cm, anthracite
H:45 W:60

19292
COOL side table with handle 
ø 60cm, white
H:40 W:60

19293
COOL side table with handle 
ø 60cmanthracite
H:40 W:60

COOL side table ø 42cm
taupe
19397 H:55 W:42
19535 H:45 W:42 NEW!
19531 H:40 W:42 NEW!

COOL side table ø 42cm
seashell
19398 H:55 W:42 
19536 H:45 W:42 NEW!
19532 H:40 W:42 NEW!

19399
COOL side table ø 42cm
olive
H:55 W:42

19480
COOL side table ø 42cm
coral
H:55 W:42

COOL side table ø 42cm
white
19481 H:55 W:42 
19537 H:45 W:42 NEW!
19533 H:40 W:42 NEW!

COOL side table ø 42cm
anthracite
19482 H:55 W:42
19538 H:45 W:42 NEW!
19534 H:40 W:42 NEW!

213324
SUMATRA tables
set of 2

NEW!

129



PRODUCT INFORMATION

CANCUN

212604
CANCUN support table white 
teak top
H:53 W:35 L:45

212605
CANCUN support table taupe 
teak top
H:53 W:35 L:45

DONUT

213275
DONUT big
pebble
H:45 W:67 L:67

213276
DONUT big
anthracite
H:45 W:67 L:67

213277
DONUT little
pebble
H:40 W:52 L:52

213278
DONUT little
anthracite
H:40 W:52 L:52

NEW!

212971
INDIGO dining chair with 
2 cushions, ice
H:90 W:58 D:65 SH:48 AH:68

AMALFI & INDIGO

213080
AMALFI dining chair with 2 cushions
ice
H:98 W:59 L:70 D:46 SH:48 AH:66

EDGE

212838
EDGE 2 seater left arm with 
4 cushions, ice
H:74 W:132 L:-89 D:53 SH:43 AH:63

212839
EDGE 2 seater right arm with 
4 cushions, ice
H:74 W:132 L:-89 D:53 SH:43 AH:63

212840
EDGE center with 2 cushions
ice
H:74 W:87 L:89 D:53 SH:43 AH:63

212841
EDGE corner with 3 cushions
ice
H:74 W:87 L:89 D:53 SH:43

212842
EDGE footstool with cushion
ice
H:45 W:68 L:68

212843
EDGE living chair with 2 cushions
ice
H:45 W:68 L:68 SH:43 AH:63

212844
EDGE living bench 2.5 seaters 
with 4 cushions, ice
H:74 W:174 L:89 D:53 SH:43 AH:63

MAMBO

213083
MAMBO sunbed with cushion and 
2 wheels, ice
H:90 W:65 L:200

130



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

INDIGO

212577
INDIGO cosy dining 3 seater right 
arm with 7 cushions (+corner end)

212578
INDIGO cosy left arm 6 cushions

212579
INDIGO cosy dining table

212800
INDIGO cosy dining puff

212580
INDIGO dining chair with 2 cushions

19500
UNION table top
teak
H:75 W:240 L:95

19501
UNION set of 4 legs
teak
W:10 L:10

19503
UNION set of 4 legs
aluminium anthracite
W:10 L:10

19504
UNION set of 4 legs
stainless steel
W:8 L:8

UNION
NEW!

19543
GOA table top
teak
H:75 W:220 L:95

19547
GOA table frame
aluminium anthracite
W:220 L:95

19548
GOA table frame
stainless steel
W:220 L:95

GOA
NEW!

ICON

19311 / 19312
ICON teak top, teak base
W:102 L:300

19310 / 19312
ICON teak top, teak base
W:102 L:240

19313
ICON base stainless steel

19317
ICON base aluminium
anthracite

19314
ICON base aluminium
taupe

19315
ICON base aluminium
seashell

131



PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIVA

19331 
DIVA dining table legset/topframe 
aluminium, ceramic taupe
H:75 W:110 L:240

19359 
DIVA dining table, legset/topframe 
aluminium seashell, 
ceramic anthracite
H:75 W:110 L:240

19334 
DIVA dining table aluminium taupe 
with lazy susan + hole
ceramic taupe
H:75 W:160 L:160

19360 
DIVA dining table aluminium seashell 
with lazy susan + hole, 
ceramic anthracite
H:75 W:160 L:160

212378
BRIGHTON living chair with 
2 cushions, provance
H:95 W:76 D:52 SH:46 AH:68

212504
BRIGHTON 2.5 seaters bench with 
4 cushions, provance
H:95 W:164 D:52 SH:46 AH:68

212379
BRIGHTON footstool with cushion
provance
H:44 W:76 L:63 SH:46

212384
BRIGHTON coffee table + glass
provance
H:45 W:70 L:110

212377
BRIGHTON dining chair with 2 
cushions, provance
H:95 W:64 D:43 SH:50 AH:68

BRIGHTON

213126
AMALFI dining chair with 2 cushions
provance
H:98 W:59 L:70 D:46 SH:48 AH:66

213128
ABERDEEN Aberdeen dining chair 
with cushion
H:87 W:57 L:60 D:45 SH:50 AH:67

212581
INDIGO dining chair with 
2 cushions, provance
H:90 W:58 D:48 SH:48 AH:68

PROVANCE

212544
BUCKINGHAM side table + glass
provance
H:55 W:60 L:60

212570
VICTORIA bistro table + glass
provance
H:77 W:74

212502 / 212572
VICTORIA dining table, lazy susan 
ø 55 cm + glass, provance
H:78 W:130

212500 / 212501
VICTORIA dining table, lazy susan 
ø 90 cm + glass, provance
H:78 W:170

BUCKINGHAM

212823
MAMBO sunbed with cushion and 
2 wheels, provance
H:90 W:65 L:200

MAMBO

132



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

212354
OLIVIA coffee table with glass
retro
H:55 W:60

212584
OLIVIA coffee table with shelf, 
with glass, retro
H:55 W:90

212353
OLIVIA living chair high back with 
cushion, retro
H:101 W:63 L:80 D:48 SH:44 AH:63

212583
OLIVIA rocking chair with cushion 
taupe, retro
H:98 W:63 D:90 SH:49 AH:63

212494
OLIVIA footstool with cushion
retro
H:51 W:61 L:68

OLIVIA

212822
DOVER stackable chair
provance flat
H:92 W:56 L:62 D:45 SH:45 AH:67

212632
LOIRE dining chair with 
seat cushion taupe, retro
H:88 W:56 D:43 SH:46 AH:66

DOVER

LOIRE

212582
LOIRE bistro table 
woven top + glass, retro
H:77 W:75

212352
LOIRE dining table teak
retro
H:75 W:117

213306
MIGUEL Planter Small teak 
H:50 W:58 L:58

213307
MIGUEL Planter Medium teak 
H:71 W:58 L:58

MIGUEL
NEW!

213172
MAYA serving tray 
white
W:65 L:65

213310
MAYA serving tray 
Anthracite
W:65 L:65

213309
MAYA serving tray 
Anthracite
W:34 L:65

213167
MAYA serving tray 
white
W:34 L:65

213165
MAYA serving tray 
smoke grey
W:34 L:65

213098
MAYA serving tray 
smoke grey
W:65 L:65

MAYA

NEW!

NEW!

213100 
MAYA magazine holder
white
W:34 L:65

213101 
MAYA serving tray 
smoke grey
W:34 L:65

133



PRODUCT INFORMATION

211668
BRIGHTON dining chair with 
2 cushions, pure
H:95 W:64 D:43 SH:50 AH:68

211669
BRIGHTON living chair with 
2 cushions, pure
H:95 W:76 D:52 SH:46 AH:68

211670
BRIGHTON footstool with cushion 
pure
H:44 W:76 D:63 SH:46

211671
BRIGHTON 2.5 seaters bench with 
2 cushions, pure
H:95 W:164 D:52 SH:46 AH:68

211672
BRIGHTON coffee table + glass,
pure
H:45 W:70 L:110

BRIGHTON

211733
BUCKINGHAM side table + glass
pure
H:55 W:60 L:60

211806
BUCKINGHAM dining arm chair 
with 2 cushions, pure
H:106 W:86 L: 86 D:59 SH:39 AH:68

211673
CHESTER dining chair with cushion
pure
H:86 W:74 L:46 SH:44 AH:67

212386
VICTORIA bistro table + glass
pure
H:77 W:74

211734 / 211756
VICTORIA dining table, lazy susan 
ø 55 cm + glass, pure
H:78 W:130

BUCKINGHAM

CHESTER

213146
AMALFI dining chair with 2 cushions
pure
H:98 W:59 L:70 D:46 SH:48 AH:66

212076
GALLERIA dining chair with cushion
pure
H:90 W:66 L:70 D:50 SH:67 AH:67

AMALFI

211674 / 211675
VICTORIA dining table, lazy susan 
ø 90 cm + glass, pure
H:78 W:170

211736 
VALENTINE living chair with 
2 cushions, pure
H:83 W:98 D:68 SH:24 AH:61

211764 
VALENTINE footstool with cushion
pure
H:41 W:84 D:79

211737 
VALENTINE 2.5 seaters bench 
with 4 cushions, pure
H:83 W:189 D:68 SH:24 AH:61

VALENTINE

211807 
VALENTINE loveseat with 
4 cushions, pure
H:83 W:203 L:96 D:68 SH:24 AH:61

211808 
VALENTINE footstool for loveseat 
with cushion, pure
H:24 W:135 L:71

211738 
VALENTINE coffee table 
with glass, pure
H:34 W:100 L:100

134



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

211731
WALES cushion box
pure
H:85 W:145 L:112

211747
KINGSTON modular center with 
2 cushions, pure
H:65 W:60 L:90 D:57 SH:40

213149
KINGSTON modular 2 seater right 
island teak with 4 cushions, pure
H:65 W:160 L:90 D:57 SH:40

211748
KINGSTON modular chaise-
lounge right with 2 cushions, pure
H:65 W:110 L:146 D:57 SH:40 AH:52

211749
KINGSTON modular chaise-
lounge left with 2 cushions, pure
H:65 W:110 L:146 D:57 SH:40 AH:52

211743
KINGSTON 3 seaters bench with
6 cushions, pure
H:65 W:238 D:57 SH:40 AH:52

211744
KINGSTON coffee table + glass 
pure
H:35 W:80 L:180

211745
KINGSTON coffee table + glass 
pure
H:35 W:95 L:95

213148
KINGSTON coffee table + teak top 
pure
H:40 W:85 L:85

211746
KINGSTON modular corner with 
3 cushions, pure
H:65 W:90 L:90 D:57 SH:40

211677 
VALENTINE sunbed 2 seater 
with 7 cushions, pure
H:79 W:172 L:187 D:165 SH:32 AH:48

212845 
VALENTINE coffee table 
with glass, pure
H:36 W:90    Also available in: H:36 W:100

211739 
VALENTINE sunbed one seater 
with 4 cushions, pure
H:79 W:109 L:176 D:165 SH:32 AH:48

211803
WALES barchair with cushion
pure
H:104 W:41 L:50 D:38 SH:76

WALES

MAMBO

212846
MAMBO sunbed with cushion and 
2 wheels, pure
H:90 W:65 L:200

KINGSTON

211741
KINGSTON living chair with 
2 cushions, pure
H:65 W:95 L:90 D:57 SH:40 AH:52

211742
KINGSTON footstool with cushion 
pure
H:40 W:60 L:60

213150
KINGSTON modular 2 seater left 
island teak with 4 cushions, pure
H:65 W:160 L:90 D:57 SH:40

211750
KINGSTON modular 2 seater 
right arm with 4 cushions , pure
H:65 W:150 L:90 D:57 SH:40 AH:52

211751
KINGSTON modular 2 seater left 
arm with 4 cushions, pure
H:65 W:150 L:90 D:57 SH:40 AH:52

135



PRODUCT INFORMATION

212060
LODGE modular 3 seaters with left arm 
with 6 cushions
H:84 W:188 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:67

212391
SUSSEX stacking chair with 
cushion
H:93 W:61 L:66 D:48 SH:49 AH:68

212392
SUSSEX Sussex dining with 
cushion
H:93 W:61 L:66 D:48 SH:49 AH:68

212078
DEL MAR dining chair with cushion
H:96 W:60 L:70 D:46 SH:48 AH:65

212145
DEL MAR living bench 2.5 seaters with 
4 cushions
H:99 W:170 L:92 D:55 SH:46 AH:68

212059
LODGE modular 2 seaters with right 
arm & corner table with 4 cushions
H:84 W:208 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:67

212062
LODGE living arm chair with 2 cushions
H:84 W:79 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:67

212064
LODGE living bench 2.5 seaters with 4 
cushions
H:84 W:167 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:67

212063
LODGE footstool with cushion
H:84 W:167 L:80 D:54 SH:44 AH:67

212061
LODGE rectangular coffee table 110 x 
70 x 38 cm. + glass 
H:38 W:70 L:110

LODGE MADOERA

SUSSEX

DEL MAR

211843
MADOERA dining chair with 2 
cushions, colonial
H:94 W:68 L:76 D:48 SH:45 AH:67

211844 / 211845
MADOERA dining table, lazy susan 
ø 55cm + glass, colonial
H:78 W:130

211846 / 211847
MADOERA dining table, lazy susan 
ø 90cm + glass, colonial
H:78 W:170

211848
MADOERA living chair with 2 cushions 
colonial
H:95 W:90 L:95 D:63 SH:33 AH:68

211849
MADOERA footstool with cushion 
colonial
H:46 W:72 L:63

211850
MADOERA bench 2.5 seaters with 
4 cushions, colonial
H:95 W:180 L:95 D:63 SH:33 AH:68

212610
MADOERA side table + glass
colonial
H:50 W:50 L:50

211851
MADOERA coffee table + glass
colonial
H:40 W:100

212144
DEL MAR living chair with 
2 cushions, pure
H:99 W:74 L:92 D:55 SH:46 AH:68

136



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

211886
LUTON dining chair with 2 cushions
H:80 W:62 L:67 SD:43 SH:45 AH:68

211890
LUTON coffee table 130 x 70 x 35 
cm. + glass
H:35 W:70 L:130

211887
LUTON living chair with 4 cushions 
and cover
H:74 W:97 L:86 SD:54 SH:43 AH:62

211888
LUTON footstool with cushion and 
cover
H:43 W:72 L:61

211889
LUTON 2.5 seaters bench with 6 
cushions and cover
H:74 W:193 L:86 SD:54 SH:45 AH:62

LUTON

DOVER

212341
DOVER stackable chair
lagun
H:92 W:56 L:62 D:45 SH: 45 AH:67

212828
DOVER seat cushion
grey

212829
DOVER seat cushion
taupe

212342
DOVER bistro table Polywood 
ø75 cm, lagun
H:76 W:90 L:90

BEACH HOUSE

212089
BEACH HOUSE 2 seaters 
with roof duet charcoal
H:180 W:140 L:110 D:45 SH:45 AH:67
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

212922
BEACH HOUSE 2 seaters 
with roof duet pure
H:180 W:140 L:110 D:45 SH:45 AH:67
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

212921
BEACH HOUSE 2 seaters 
with roof duet provance
H:180 W:140 L:110 D:45 SH:45 AH:67 
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

213151
BEACH HOUSE 2 seaters 
with roof duet ice
H:180 W:140 L:110 D:45 SH:45 AH:67
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19336
SUMMIT stainless steel dining chair
ash grey tex
H:85 W:58 L:65 D:47 SH: 44 AH:65

19485
SUMMIT stainless steel footrest
ash grey tex
H:44 W:44 L:40

SUMMIT

19486
SUMMIT stainless steel deckchair 
and footstool, ash grey tex
H:97 W:69 L:170 D:50 SH:39 AH:51

19338
SUMMIT set of 2 aluminium armrest
ash grey tex

19337
SUMMIT stainless steel dining 
chair, mocca tex
H:85 W:58 L:65 D:47 SH:44 AH:65

19487
SUMMIT stainless steel footrest
mocca tex
H:44 W:44 L:40

137



PRODUCT INFORMATION

19488
SUMMIT stainless steel deckchair 
and footstool, mocca tex
H:97 W:69 L:170 D:50 SH:39 AH:51

19339
SUMMIT set of 2 aluminium 
armrest, mocca tex

18710
PLAZA stackable chair 
black
H:89 W:54 L:54 D:40 SH:45 AH:66

19048
PLAZA stackable chair 
mocca
H:89 W:54 L:54 D:40 SH:45 AH:66

PLAZA

19251
SLIMM adjustable chair stainless steel
ashgrey / teak arm

19250
SLIMM adjustable chair 
stainless steel ash grey
H:109 W:61 L:76 D:47 SH:46 AH:67

18824
SLIMM adjustable chair 
stainless steel graphite
H:109 W:61 L:76 D:47 SH:46 AH:67

18821
URBAN footstool stainless steel 
graphite
H:109 W:61 L:76 D:47 SH:46 AH:67

18934
SLIMM adjustable chair stainless steel
mocca / teak arm

SLIMM

NEXXT

18702
NEXXT stackable chair 
black
H:88 W:59 L:62 D:45 SH:47 AH:66

18937
NEXXT stackable chair 
mocca
H:88 W:59 L:62 D:45 SH:47 AH:66

19211
NEXXT stackable chair 
ashgrey
H:88 W:59 L:62 D:45 SH:47 AH:66

19051
RESORT stackable chair taupe
H:85 W:56 L:64 D:43 SH:45 AH:66

19052
RESORT stackable chair anthracite
H:85 W:56 L:64 D:43 SH:45 AH:66

RESORT

18939
NEXXT adjustable chair 
mocca
H:108 W:59 L:69 D:45 SH:46 AH:69

19243
NEXXT footrest ashgrey
H:47 W:50 L:45

18940
NEXXT footrest mocca
H:47 W:50 L:45

19242
NEXXT adjustable chair 
ashgrey
H:108 W:59 L:69 D:45 SH:46 AH:69

138



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

19107
RESORT set of 2 aluminium 
armrest for frame 25 mm black

19109
RESORT set of 2 aluminium 
armrest for frame 25 mm taupe

BELLINI

BELLINI WHITE

BELLE

18803
BELLINI folding chair with arm
H:85 W:56 L:64 D:39 SH:45 AH:65

18082
BELLINI folding bench 2 seater 
with arm
H:85 W:106 L:64 D:39 SH:45 AH:65

18039
LINDAU table 
H:74 W:70 L:70

18083
DARWIN table 
H:74 W:70 L:120

RIVOLI

19126
RIVOLI table frame 
stainless steel 
W:95 L:170

19127
RIVOLI table frame 
stainless steel 
W:95 L:220

19491
RIVOLI frame stainless steel 
bartable
W:95 L:95
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19352
RIVOLI frame stainless steel 
bartable
H:105 W:95 L:170
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19239
BELLINI folding armchair white
tex

19240
LINDAU table white
H:74 W:70 L:70

19241
DARWIN table white
H:74 W:70 L:120

19340
BELLE steel foldable dining chair
seashell
H:84 W:56 L:64 D:39 SH:43 AH:65

19343
BELLE table steel top
seashell
H:72 W:70 L:70

19344
BELLE table steel top
seashell
H:72 W:70 L:120

19132
RIVOLI table frame 
aluminium anthracite
W:95 L:170

19133
RIVOLI table frame 
aluminium anthracite
W:220 L:95

139



PRODUCT INFORMATION

19495
RIVOLI ceramic top 
clay
W:95 L:170
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19493
RIVOLI ceramic top 
clay
W:95 L:95
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19253
RIVOLI ceramic top 
rocha
W:95 L:220

19254
RIVOLI ceramic top 
clay
W:95 L:220

19093
CONTINENTAL extending table 
teak
W:100 L:245-331

19232
RIVOLI extending table 
stainless steel, teak
W:95 L: 170-260

19222
RIVOLI teak top
W:95 L:170

19223
RIVOLI teak top
W:95 L:220

CASA TABLES

SAMODE

MAISON

19346
MAISON extending teak table top
rectangular
H:74 W:99 L: 150-200
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19347
MAISON extending teak table top
rectangular
H:74 W:99 L:210-280
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19164
RIVOLI 4SO slimtop light 
taupe 8mm
W:170 L:95

19165
RIVOLI 4SO slimtop light 
taupe 8mm
W:220 L:95

19168
RIVOLI 4SO slimtop light 
mid grey 8mm
W:170 L:95

19169
RIVOLI 4SO slimtop light 
mid grey 8mm
W:95 L:220

19259
CASA table reclaimed teak
W:90 L:90

19260
CASA table reclaimed teak
stainless steel legs
W:90 L:180

19261
CASA table reclaimed teak
stainless steel legs
W:110 L:240

19258
CASA bartable reclaimed teak
H:105 W:82 L:180

19255
CASA table reclaimed teak
W:90 L:180

19084
SAMODE table teak
H:73 W:93 L:170

140



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

CRICKET 

19489
MAISON table ø 135cm teak top
H:74 W:135 L:135
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19348
MAISON triangle table teak top  
with stainless steel legs
H:74 W:152 L:152

19349
MAISON set of 4 legs 
teak
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

19350
MAISON set of 4 legs 
stainless steel
ONLY AVAILABLE IN GERMANY

212900
CRICKET base aluminium
taupe

212891
CRICKET teak cosy top
H:77 W:130

212899
CRICKET base aluminium
white

212897
CRICKET base aluminium
frost grey

212894
CRICKET base aluminium
white

213125
CRICKET base aluminium
black

212892
CRICKET base aluminium
frost grey

212895
CRICKET base aluminium
taupe

212901/ 212904 
CRICKET table top teak
base aluminium white
H:45 W:70 L:120

212902
CRICKET base aluminium 
frost grey
H:45 W:70 L:120

212905
CRICKET base aluminium 
taupe
H:45 W:70 L:120

212896 / 213124
CRICKET table top teak
base aluminium black
H:77 W:100 L:220

141



PRODUCT INFORMATION

08510
SIESTA inground base

13403
BASE granite base with handle
square, 40kgs

13405
BASE granite base with handle
round, 40kgs

13404
BASE concrete base
25kgs

PARASOL BASES

08518
SIESTA granite base anthracite
90kgs

08573
CONCRETE base
90kgs

08528
SIESTA granite base anthracite
125kgs

08546
SIESTA wheels for granite base
set of 4, 125kgs

13411
SIESTA fillable bas resin

MAINTENANCE

08579
POLYESTER COVER rectangular 
group
H:70 W:200 L:300

60001
4SO TEAK protector
Maintains the light-brown colour of teak 
for a longer time. 1 litre 

60002
4SO TEAK cleaner
Restores and brightens weathered teak. 
1 litre

60004
4SO TEAK shield
Makes teak repellent to water and 
moisture, helps to prevent stains. 1 litre

08576
POLYESTER COVER for corner 
lounge group (D100)
H:70 W:250 L:250

08577
POLYESTER COVER for corner 
lounge group (D100)
H:70 W:300 L:300

300 cm

200 cm

70 cm

100 cm

250/300 cm

250/300 cm

70 cm

08580
POLYESTER COVER free arm 
straight, max. 350 cm

08581
POLYESTER COVER parasol
max. 450cm

STORAGE

08534
POLYESTER COVER 200x250 
Toledo, Madera and 
Shanghai 300cm

08574	 cover for Ibiza parasol
08538	 cover for Siesta parasol
08589	 cover for Hacienda parasol
08575	 cover for Havana parasol

142



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

60007
4SO VINTAGE TEAK protector
Maintains the warm, brown colour of 
old teak for a longer time. 1 litre 

60011
4SO INSTANT GREY
Turns brown teak within an hour into a 
driftwood-grey colour. 1 litre

64000
4SO WICKER & TEXTILENE cleaner
Non-foaming cleaner for woven 
seatings and back covers. 0,5 litre

30007
4SO WICKER & TEXTILENE protector
Helps to prevent stains, the uv-filter 
maintains the new look for longer and 
extends the lifetime. 0,5 litre

30008
4SO CUSHION & PARASOL protector
Makes the fabric repellent to dirt,  
water and moisture. 0,5 litre

65001
4SO STONE protector
Also for Composite Stone, makes 
granite, marble and bluestone repellent 
to dirt, water and moisture. 0,5 litre

64001
4SO STONE & POLYWOOD cleaner
Also for 4SO Slimtop, removes dirt and 
moisture and restores the new look. 
0,5 litre

64002
4SO POLYWOOD protector
Makes composite wood repellent  
to water and moisture, helps to  
prevent stains. 0,5 litre

67003
4SO STAINLESS STEEL rust remover 
& restorer. Rust remover cleans and 
restores stainless steel to its original 
look. 0,5 litre

67004
4SO STAINLESS STEEL rust preventor
Includes corrosion-inhibitors which form 
an invisible shield to prevent corrosion, 
0,5 litre

30105
4SO SLIMTOP renovator 
Cleaner for 4SO slimtop. Removes  
dirt and moisture and restores the  
new look. 0,5 litre

30104
4SO MULTI SURFACE cleaner
For cushions, parasols and other 
outdoor furniture-materials, removes 
dirt and moisture. 0,5 litre

143



ALL 4 SEASONS OUTDOOR UPHOLSTERY FURNITURE HAS SUNBRELLA 
QUALITY FABRIC. THIS FABRIC HAS EXTREMELY HIGH UV RESISTANCE, 
HIGH COLOUR FASTNESS AND IS EASILY CLEANED USING WATER AND IN 
SOME CASES MILD SOAP.

Complete collection Almeria | See page 60

Durable
QUALI

TY

Complete collection Tavira | See page 62

Extremely du
rable and 

stylish to ma
tch our 

2018 collecti
on.

EASY TO CLEAN DEMONSTRATIONS: 
www.youtube.com/user/sunbrella

213144
ARAGON dining chair aluminium
Sunbrella

213298, 213299
SUNBRELLA Pillows
Sunbrella



TASTE
C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 1 8

S M A R T  L U X U R Y

High quality furniture with a tasty design: our attractive TASTE 4SO collection has 

a competitive price while keeping a 4SO flavour. Have you tried this Taste?

145



INDEX

ABERDEEN 127, 132

ALMERIA Sunbrella  60-61, 125

AMALFI 127, 130, 132, 134

ARAGON Sunbrella 58-59, 125

AXEL Teak / Alu  128

BEACH HOUSE 137

BELLE Seashell  139

BELLINI Teak  110-111, 139

BELLINI White  139

BRIGHTON Provance  132

BRIGHTON Pure  98-99, 134

BUCKINGHAM 132, 134

BYRON White  54-55, 123

CANCUN Teak  130

CASA TABLES  140

CAVA Teak / Alu  34-35, 122

CHESTER Pure  134

CHIVAS Silverguard  64-65, 126

COOL  88-89, 129

CONTINENTAL TABLE  140

CORDOBA Anthracite  50-51, 124

CORUNA Webbing  22-23, 123

COSMO White / Taupe  125

CRICKET Tables  141

DARWIN TABLES  139

DEL MAR Pure  136

DIAS Black Pepper  68-69, 127

DIVA Ceramic 80-81, 132

DONUT Pebble & Anthracite  130

DOVER Lagun  137

DOVER Provance flat  133

DUKE Platform  32-33, 121

ECO  84-85, 125

EDGE Ice  82-83, 130

ESSENCE Teak / Anthracite  50-51, 128

EVORA Teak  44-45, 122

	

FIDJI Teak / Alu  30-31, 121

FORIO  78-79, 128

GABOR Teak / Alu  128 

GALAXY  56-57, 124

GALLERIA Pure  134

GOA Teak / Alu / Stainless Steel  

104-105, 131

HACIENDA PARASOLS  115

ICON Teak / Alu / Stainless Steel   131

INDIGO Cosy Dining  131

INDIGO Ice  130

INDIGO Provance  132

KINGSTON Pure  102-103, 135

LARGO White  120

LAZY SUSAN Provance 132, 134, 136

LINDAU TABLES Teak  139

LISBOA Polyloom Anthracite  70, 74, 127

LISBOA Polyloom Ice  72, 76, 127

LIDO Teak  42-43, 122

LODGE Pure  136

LOIRE Retro / Provance 133

LUCCA Polyloom Ice  78-79, 127

LUTON Pearl  137

LUXOR Polyloom Pebble  14-17, 120

MADERA PARASOLS  113

MADOERA Colonial  136

MADRAS White / Latte  66-67, 126

MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS  142

MAISON  140-141

MAMBO Ice  130, 132, 135

MANDALAY Anthracite  128

MAYA  91, 133

MIGUEL Teak Planters  90-91, 133

MISTRAL Seashell  40-41, 121

MISTRAL Teak  38-39, 121

NEXXT  108-109, 138

NOVAS Polyloom Ice  127

OLIVIA Retro / Provance  94-95, 133

ORION  52-53, 124

OSLO Rope  24-25, 120

OUTDOOR LIGHT  114

PANAMA Anthracite  86-87, 125

PASSION Grey  104-105, 125

PARASOL BASES  142

PIAZZA Black pepper / White latte  127

PLAZA  138

PILLOWS  96-97

POLO Teak  46-47, 123

PREMIUM Anthracite  48-49, 123

PROMO NEXXT Stainless Steel  125

PUSH UP PARASOLS  122

RESORT  138

RIVOLI TABLES  139



147

ICON EXPLANATION

SAMODE pavilion  117

SAMODE table  140

SAVOY Batik  26-29, 120

SCANDIC Rope  18-21, 120

SHANGHAI PARASOLS  113

SIESTA PARASOLS    115

SLIMM  138

STORAGE  142

SUMMIT  106-107, 137

SUSSEX Polyloom Taupe  137

TAVIRA Sunbrella  62-63, 126

TOLEDO PARASOLS  112

TRIANA Webbing  36-37, 123

UNION  131

VALENTINE Pure  100-101, 134

VICTORIA Provance  132

VICTORIA Pure  134

WALES Pure  132, 135

  

4SO ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS
Our special foam can handle rain and temperature
differences, the Olefin cushion covers are strong,
colourfast and very durable. Ready to face any
weather condition!  

STAINLESS STEEL
Stainless steel furniture is very popular.  
An oxide film coating not only means that the metal will continue to gleam for years to come, but 

the high-quality composition makes stainless steel a good bit stronger than aluminium. This makes it possible 
to create furniture with innovative contours.

5 YEAR GUARANTEE
All 4 Seasons Outdoor products are covered by a 5 year guarantee, except for protective covers 
and maintenance products. For terms and conditions, visit  www.4seasonsoutdoor.com.

Hularo is synonymous with the absolute top in synthetic wicker. That’s why we give a 
guarantee of no less than 10 years on our wicker! It’s easy to clean, durable and resistant 
to UV rays, salt water, lotions, chlorine and alcohol. It’s not easy to tell Hularo apart from 
real rattan, except for the countless benefits it offers compared to natural materials. Hularo 

is colourfast and available in a wide range of natural tints. The materials contain no hazardous substances and 
can be fully recycled. 

Leading manufacturer of weather resistant materials for sunscreens and sun foil and 
plastics for garden furniture. In the products of 4 Seasons Outdoor  we use Twitchell 
high-quality textilene and Leisure Tex.

Hugo de Ruiter Design

Hugo de Ruiter graduated at  
the prestigious Design Academy Eindhoven, the Netherlands. After working as a 
product developer and home designer for about 20 years, he became an independent 
designer with his own consultancy in 2001. He combines his knowledge of design with 
his knowledge of the craft. Nowadays he has various awards to his name.

SUNBRELLA
Sunbrella fabrics are engineered for a lifespan two to ten times longer than 
conventional fabrics. Sunbrella fabrics are extremely durable and have the strength 

to withstand the outdoor elements and common dirt and stains. It’s incredibly easy to clean and maintain. 
Therefore Sunbrella is the perfect fit for high-quality outdoor furniture.

DIMENSIONS	 H = height	 D = seat depth
	 W = width	 SH = seat height
	 L = length	 AH = armrest

©2018  Whilst the information contained in this catalogue is accurate at the time of publication, changes in the course of 4 Seasons Outdoor’s 
policy of improvement through development and design might not be indicated. We point out this fact to avoid any infringements of the Trade 
Description Act and also to advice that 4 Seasons Outdoor reserve the right to change specifications and materials without prior notice.

ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS



de
sig

n: 
ww

w.
cre

au
nit

.co
m

4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

4 Seasons Outdoor partners:

THE NETHERLANDS
4 Seasons Outdoor BV   Hadrianussingel 29   6642 AH   Beuningen   
tel +31 (0) 2467 79879   fax +31 (0) 2467 79163
e-mail info@4so.nl   www.4seasonsoutdoor.nl

BELGIUM & FRANCE
4 Seasons Outdoor BvBa   Heesterveldweg 8   3700   Tongeren
tel +32 (0) 1933 0605   fax +32 (0) 1956 7242
e-mail info@4so.be   www.4seasonsoutdoor.be
Showroom Rue de L’eglise 16   4257   Corswarem (Berloz) 

ONLY FOR END CONSUMER:
La Monarde   Z.A. La Veyriere   19260   Treignac   
tel +33 (0) 555 971182   fax +33 (0) 555 940238
e-mail lamonarde@sfr.fr   www.4seasonsoutdoor.fr

GERMANY
4 Seasons Outdoor GmbH   Porschestraße 13   21423   Winsen-Luhe   
tel +49 (0) 4171 668708-0   fax +49 (0) 4171 668708 9
e-mail buero@4seasonsoutdoor.de   www.4seasonsoutdoor.de

UNITED KINGDOM
4 Seasons Outdoor Ltd   The Carriage Barn, Bartletts Court, Bath Road,
Littlewick Green, Maidenhead SL6 3RX Royal, County of Berkshire
Tel. +44 (0) 1628 820 390
e-mail sales@4so.co.uk   www.4seasonsoutdoor.co.uk

PORTUGAL
Algarfurniture Lda   EN125, Chinicato   8600-334, Lagos   
tel +351 282 798 101   fax +351 282 799 056
e-mail info@moveison.com   www.moveison.com




